Alteration Price List

Trousers:

Shorten or lengthen hem (top stitched)

Shorten or lengthen hem (hand stitched blind hem)
Take in or let out waist (with waistband)

Take in or let out waist (with facing)

Taper legs and hips

Close up pockets

New pockets

New elastic

Reinforce split down a seam

Jeans:

Shorten or lengthen hem (top stitched)
Take in or let out waist

Waist darts

Taper legs and hips

Patch a tear

Skirts and shorts:

Shorten or lengthen hem plain (top stitched)
Shorten or lengthen hem (with lining)
Shorten or lengthen hem (pleated)

Let out or take in waist (with waistband)
Let out or take in waist (with facing)

Let out or take in waist to hem

Replace full lining short

Replace full lining full length

Reinforce splits

Blouses and shirts:

Shorten or lengthen hem

Narrow shoulders

Shorten or lengthen sleeves (plain)
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (with cuffs)
Take in or lengthen sides

Make darts

Reinforce split down a seam

Coats and jackets:

Shorten or lengthen hem (plain)

Shorten or lengthen hem (with lining)
Shorten or lengthen hem (by hand blind hem)
Close vents

Shorten or lengthen sleeves (plain)
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (with lining)
Take in or lengthen sides (plain)

Take in or lengthen sides (with lining)
New elastic in cuffs

New elastic in hem

New sleeve lining

Full re line

Narrow shoulders

Reinforce split down a seam

Repair tear in lining

Repair pocket (each)

Replace shoulder pads

£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£7.00
£8.00
£5.00
£10.00
£10.00
£4.00

£7.50
£15.00

£8.00
£10.00

£7.00

£6.00
£8.00
£9.00
£8.00
£7.00
£10.00
£15.00
£20.00
£4.00

£8.00
£15.00
£10.00
£12.00
£8.00
£7.00
£4.00

£9.00
£17.00
£20.00
£5.00
£10.00
£15.00
£10.00
£20.00
£15.00
£15.00
£25.00
£60.00
£20.00
£8.00
£5.00
£7.00
£15.00

Dresses:

Shorten or lengthen hem plain

Shorten or lengthen hem with lining
Shorten or lengthen hem by hand blind hem
Take in or lengthen at the sides plain

Take in or lengthen at the sides with lining
Re hem

Lift shoulders sleeveless

Lift shoulders with sleeves

Alter neckline

Remove layer or frill

Re line

Make darts

Reinforce split down a seam

Trousers

Jeans (metal)

Skirt and dress plain

Skirt and dress with lining
Shorts

Jacket (plastic)

Coat (metal/chunky) from

Buttons:
Trouser

Jeans

Dress

Coat or jacket
Skirt or shorts
Top

School wear:

Shorten or lengthen sleeves
Shorten or lengthen skirt pleated
Shorten or lengthen skirt plain
Shorten or lengthen top
Reinforce split down a seam

Curtains and cushions:

Shorten pair panel plain

Shorten pair panel lined

Replace curtain tape

Repair seam

Cushion covers - Small (15-25cm)
Cushion covers - Medium (30cm)
Cushion covers - Large (40cm)
New Zip

Jumper:
Elbow patches

Reinforce split down a seam

£8.00
£9.00
£10.00
£9.00
£10.00
£5.00
£7.00
£11.00
£8.00
£7.00
£50.00
£7.00
£4.00

£8.00
£12.00

£8.00
£13.00

£8.00
£15.00
£20.00

£2.00
£4.00
£1.50
£4.00
£2.00
£1.50

£10.00
£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£3.00

£7.00
£12.50
£1/m
£4.00
£8.00
£10.00
£12.00
£8.00

£10.00
£5.00




