Alteration Price List

r _	ı	Τ_	
Trousers:	C(00	<u>Dresses:</u>	
Shorten or lengthen hem (top stitched)	£6.00	Shorten or lengthen hem plain	£8.00
Shorten or lengthen hem (hand stitched blind hem)	£8.00	Shorten or lengthen hem with lining	£9.00
Take in or let out waist (with waistband)	£8.00	Shorten or lengthen hem by hand blind hem	£10.00
Take in or let out waist (with facing)	£7.00	Take in or lengthen at the sides plain	£9.00
Taper legs and hips	£8.00	Take in or lengthen at the sides with lining	£10.00
Close up pockets	£5.00	Re hem	£5.00
New pockets	£10.00	Lift shoulders sleeveless	£7.00
New elastic	£10.00	Lift shoulders with sleeves	£11.00
Reinforce split down a seam	£4.00	Alter neckline	£8.00
		Remove layer or frill	£7.00
Jeans:		Re line	£50.00
Shorten or lengthen hem (top stitched)	£7.50	Make darts	£7.00
Take in or let out waist	£15.00	Reinforce split down a seam	£4.00
Waist darts	£8.00		
Taper legs and hips	£10.00	Zips:	
Patch a tear	£7.00	Trousers	£8.00
		Jeans (metal)	£12.00
Skirts and shorts:		Skirt and dress plain	£8.00
Shorten or lengthen hem plain (top stitched)	£6.00	Skirt and dress with lining	£13.00
Shorten or lengthen hem (with lining)	£8.00	Shorts	£8.00
Shorten or lengthen hem (pleated)	£9.00	Jacket (plastic)	£15.00
Let out or take in waist (with waistband)	£8.00	Coat (metal/chunky) from	£20.00
Let out or take in waist (with facing)	£7.00		
Let out or take in waist to hem	£10.00	Buttons:	
Replace full lining short	£15.00	Trouser	£2.00
Replace full lining full length	£20.00	Jeans	£4.00
Reinforce splits	£4.00	Dress	£1.50
		Coat or jacket	£4.00
Blouses and shirts:		Skirt or shorts	£2.00
Shorten or lengthen hem	£8.00	Тор	£1.50
Narrow shoulders	£15.00		
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (plain)	£10.00	School wear:	
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (with cuffs)	£12.00	Shorten or lengthen sleeves	£10.00
Take in or lengthen sides	£8.00	Shorten or lengthen skirt pleated	£6.00
Make darts	£7.00	Shorten or lengthen skirt plain	£5.00
Reinforce split down a seam	£4.00	Shorten or lengthen top	£5.00
		Reinforce split down a seam	£3.00
Coats and jackets:			
Shorten or lengthen hem (plain)	£9.00	Curtains and cushions:	
Shorten or lengthen hem (with lining)	£17.00	Shorten pair panel plain	£7.00
Shorten or lengthen hem (by hand blind hem)	£20.00	Shorten pair panel lined	£12.50
Close vents	£5.00	Replace curtain tape	£1/m
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (plain)	£10.00	Repair seam	£4.00
Shorten or lengthen sleeves (with lining)	£15.00	Cushion covers - Small (15-25cm)	£8.00
Take in or lengthen sides (plain)	£10.00	Cushion covers - Medium (30cm)	£10.00
Take in or lengthen sides (with lining)	£20.00	Cushion covers - Large (40cm)	£12.00
New elastic in cuffs	£15.00	New Zip	£8.00
New elastic in hem	£15.00		
New sleeve lining	£25.00	Jumper:	
Full re line	£60.00	Elbow patches	£10.00
Narrow shoulders	£20.00	Reinforce split down a seam	£5.00
Reinforce split down a seam	£8.00		
Repair tear in lining	£5.00		
Repair pocket (each)	£7.00		
Replace shoulder pads	£15.00		